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Ref. No-  60/CWO /OUTR  Dt.  08-09-2022 

. OFFCE ORDER 

The following 1st year BTech/BPlan/BArch Students(list attached) are provisionally allotted for 

accommodation in Ladies Hostel KHR and KCHR. They should report to the hostel Warden/ 

Deputy Warden  between  10.30 AM to 04.00 PM on 10/09/2023  for hostel admission. They 

should deposit the hostel dues/fees in online mode through ERP portal of the University as 

mentioned below.(website: www.outr.ac.in) 

1. Mess Advance for one semester:-   Rs.15,000/-(Rupees Fifteen Thousand) only 

2. Mess Development Fees per annum:-   Rs 1000/-(Rupees One Thousand) only 

3. Hostel Admission Fees per Semester-   Rs.5,330/-(Rupees Five Thousand Three  

        Hundred Thirty)  only 
 

The students are required to occupy the hostel latest by 16 Sept 2023 failing which their 

seats in the Ladies Hostel KHR and KCHR will be forfeited and no further claim will be 

entertained. For any clarification, they may contact the following officials of Ladies Hostel 

KHR and KCHR. 

SI.No. Name of the Staff PhoneNo. 

1 Mr.,Sushant Nayak , LH-KHR Clerk 9439302321 
2 MR Pradeep Kumar Nayak, LH-KHR Clerk 9853949758 
3 Dr Kapura Tudu, ( Asst Prof , Mech) Deputy Warden ,LH-KHR 8249846991 

4 Mrs Rosalin Dalai, ( Asst Prof , Civil)  Deputy Warden ,LH-KCHR 9437585643 
5 Mrs Pramodini Sahu, ( Asst Prof , Civil)  Warden , LH-KHR 

Email Id –supdtkhr@cet.edu.in 
7381016151 

6 Mrs Jasmine Hansda, ( Asst Prof , EE) Warden ,LH-KCHR 
Email Id –supdtkchr@cet.edu.in 

8875500778 

 

Document to be submitted during the reporting at L.H- KHR and KCHR. 

1. Two nos (each) of passport size photograph of self ,Parents and local guardians. 

2. Copy of payment receipt af all payments. 

3. Copy of aadhar card of self and parents. 

          Sd/- 

Chief Warden, OUTR 

 
Memo No- 61/CWO/OUTR                      Dt: 08-09-2023  
 
Copy to Hostel Notice Board/ HoD CSA/ PIC ERP/  Warden  Ladies Hostel  KHR and KCHR  for information 
and necessary action. 
 
       Sd/- 

Chief Warden, OUTR 

 

http://www.cet.edu.in/
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Hostel Allotment of 1st Year BTech/BPlan/BArch Students in the Academic Session 2023-24 

Ladies Hostel : KHR 

  RegNo Name Program Branch Caste_Category 

1 230310787852 MOUSUMI NAIK B.Tech CSE ST 

2 230310081272 LIPISMITA NAIK B.Tech BT ST 

3 230310065497 GOURI BASKEY B.Tech IT ST 

4 230310025725 NILIMA LAKRA B.Tech IT ST 

5 230320038751 MOUSUMI MUDULI B.Tech ECE ST 

6 230310081383 AVRIL XALXO B.Tech EE ST 

7 230310072942 SUJATA MURMU B.Tech EE ST 

8 230320059898 SHRUTI SAMEEKSHYA DEHURY B.Tech CSE- AIML ST 

9 230320276508 KRITIKA TANDY B.Tech CSE SC 

10 230310174105 LIPSA BEHERA B.Tech CSE- AIML SC 

11 230310148647 PRATIKSHYA PRIYADARSHINI B.Tech IT SC 

12 230310797660 BHUMIKA MAHALIK B.Tech E&IE SC 

13 230310561702 SWETA SUMAN MAJHI B.Tech CE SC 

14 230310798766 MONALISA MALIK B.Tech EE SC 

15 230310460708 IPSITA PAL B.Tech CSE GEN 

16 230310047144 MAHESWARI VAISHNO ROUT B.Tech CSE- AIML SEBC 

17 230310226327 VIBHA MISHRA B.Tech CSE GEN 

18 230310398922 SIMRAN PALAI B.Tech CSE GEN 

19 230310822542 SOUMYA SAFALLYA SAHOO B.Tech CSE GEN 

20 230310558486 ALIVA BHUYAN B.Tech CSE SEBC 

21 230310326878 CHINMAYEE DAS B.Tech CSE- AIML GEN 

22 230310848120 RAJASHREE PATEL B.Tech CSE- AIML OBC 

23 230310133278 SAMIKHYA PANIGRAHI B.Tech CSE- AIML GEN 

24 230310642419 PRATYUSHA SATPATHY B.Tech CSE- AIML GEN 

25 230310484506 CHINMAYEE PATRA B.Tech CSE- AIML OBC 

26 230310462131 VAISHNAVI SABAT B.Tech IT GEN 

27 230310047698 B ARYA KUMARI SAMEEKSHYA B.Tech IT GEN 

28 230310093043 KHUSHI MANDAL B.Tech CSE GEN 

29 230320081571 LIPAKSHI PANDA B.Tech IT GEN 

30 230310100501 ANANDITA SAHOO B.Tech IT OBC 

31 230310717778 MAHAVIJAYA DAS B.Tech IT GEN 

32 230310787906 SRIYASHREE PANIGRAHI B.Tech BT GEN 

33 230310422360 DISHA AGARWAL B.Tech IT GEN 

34 230310564639 ARPITA MOHAPATRA B.Tech IT GEN 

35 230310575853 
SHRADHA  SUMAN 
MOHAPATRA B.Tech ECE GEN 

36 230320042272 BISHNUPRIYA BHOI B.Tech ME OBC 

37 230310487164 SUSHREE SANGITA SAHOO B.Tech CSE EWS 

38 230310311956 TANISHA DASH B.Tech ECE GEN 
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39 230310067830 POOJA RANI ROUTA B.Tech ECE GEN 

40 230310370263 HIMANGI SWAIN B.Tech E&IE GEN 

41 230310400179 ARCHITA SWAIN B.Tech EE GEN 

42 230310223620 ROJALIN PANDA B.Tech E&IE GEN 

43 230310377319 PRAGNYA PRANATI DAS B.Tech EE GEN 

44 230310578839 
APARNA PRIYANSHU 
MOHANTA B.Tech E&IE OBC 

45 230310075587 OISHI SEN B.Tech EE GEN 

46 230310702340 SUSHREE SANGEETA PATRA B.Tech E&IE GEN 

47 230310269169 TEJASWINI PARIDA B.Tech EE GEN 

48 230310152749 SMARIKA BEHERA B.Tech EE GEN 

49 230310798014 GAYATRI DAS B.Tech E&IE GEN 

50 230310144961 SANGITA LENKA B.Tech ME EWS 

51 230310707050 NAMRATA JEE B.Tech BT GEN 

52 230310244161 RISHU SINGH B.Tech EE GEN 

53 230310233643 RESHMA BHUYAN B.Tech E&IE GEN 

54 230310643653 ADITI NAYAK B.Tech E&IE GEN 

55 230310868782 BHAKTI MOHANTY B.Tech EE GEN 

56 230310210512 KRISHNA RANI PRADHAN B.Tech 
ME -AI & 
ROBOTICS GEN 

57 230310249987 CH PUJITA ACHARY B.Tech E&IE OBC 

58 230310493209 SONALI PALO B.Tech CE GEN 

59 230310130624 DEEPTIMAYEE SAHU B.Tech 
ME -AI & 
ROBOTICS OBC 

60 230310766418 DEBANSHI PARIDA B.Tech EE GEN 

61 230310402044 PRAJNA NAYAK B.Tech EE EWS 

62 230310725809 AKANKHYA SAHU B.Tech E&IE EWS 

63 230310875981 ARPITA DAS B.Tech ME GEN 

64 230310412879 PRATEEKSHA PADHI B.Tech 
ME -AI & 
ROBOTICS GEN 

65 230310052706 DEEPSIKHA DAS B.Tech ME GEN 

66 230310492050 ANANYA SUBHADARSHINI B.Tech CE GEN 

67 230310266264 NEELAM MISRA B.Tech CSE- AIML EWS 

68 230310639874 SWAPNA SAGARIKA MISHRA B.Tech CE GEN 

69 230310359085 TANISHA RATH B.Tech ME GEN 

70 230310822405 KIRAN TRIPATHY B.Tech CE GEN 

 
     

   
 Sd/-  
 Chief Warden, OUTR 
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Hostel Allotment of 1st Year BTech/BPlan/BArch Students in the Academic Session 2023-24 

Ladies Hostel : KCHR 
 

  RegNo Name Program Branch Hostel Category 

1 230310086982 SUSHREE SWAGATIKA BEHERA B.Plan Planning KCHR SEBC 

2 230310096616 SWATI SAHOO B.Plan Planning KCHR OBC 

3 230310824487 MADHUSMITA SAHOO B.Plan Planning KCHR OBC 

4 230310477110 SONALI MAJHI B.Plan Planning KCHR ST 

5 230310391642 MAMASWARI HEMBRAM B.Tech EE KCHR ST 

6 230310220664 ARYANANDINI PRADHAN B.Tech CE KCHR ST 

7 230320103973 ANISHA NAIK B.Tech CE KCHR ST 

8 230310072612 SWATI PRIYA GARNAYAK B.Tech CE KCHR ST 

9 230310426515 SHIRIN AIND B.Tech BT KCHR ST 

10 230310427876 ANJLI SURIN B.Tech BT KCHR ST 

11 230310263385 DEEPALI BHUMIJ B.Tech EE KCHR ST 

12 230310535567 BHAGYASHREE MAJHI B.Tech CE KCHR ST 

13 230310388342 SWETA MAHAPATRA B.Tech E&IE KCHR ST 

14 230310752195 ASHWINI JAIPURIA B.Tech E&IE KCHR SC 

15 230310202017 ANKITA SETH B.Tech ME KCHR SC 

16 230310180309 ABHIPSHA RANI NAIK B.Tech EE KCHR SC 

17 230320118300 BARSHA PRIYADARSHINI SETHI B.Tech CE KCHR SC 

18 230320106104 SOUMYA PRIYADARSINI B.Tech CE KCHR SC 

19 230310192450 GRUHALAXMI SUNA B.Tech ME KCHR SC 

20 230310549610 SNIGDHARANI DEEP B.Tech ME KCHR SC 

21 230310365189 PRITI PARNA PRADHAN B.Tech CE KCHR OBC 

22 230320082876 MUSKAAN  HABIB B.Tech ME -AI & R KCHR GEN 

23 230310703095 TAMANNA PANDA B.Tech ME KCHR GEN 

24 230310860757 STHITIPRAGYAN BEHERA B.Tech BT KCHR EWS 

25 230310486972 SNEHA MOHANTY B.Tech ME KCHR EWS 

26 230310126934 BHUMIKA KALASI B.Tech E&IE KCHR EWS 

27 230320179796 SAI SWATILAGNA NATH B.Tech CE KCHR OBC 

28 230320173737 PRIYANKA SWAIN B.Tech ME KCHR GEN 

29 230310208027 ROJALIN BARAL B.Tech CE KCHR GEN 

30 230310685621 BIPASHA PRIYADARSANI SAHU B.Tech BT KCHR EWS 

31 230310260591 SNEHASWARUPA CHOUDHURY B.Tech ME -AI & R KCHR GEN 

32 230310720651 SWATEE SWAGATIKA SAHOO B.Tech ME KCHR GEN 

33 230310273432 PRATYASA MOHANTY B.Tech BT KCHR GEN 

34 230310227364 PREESHITA SAHOO B.Tech ME KCHR GEN 

35 230310081466 SONAL SWAYAMPRABHA B.Tech ME KCHR GEN 

36 230310005488 SHUBHAM SRIYA DAS B.Tech CE KCHR GEN 

37 230310376922 AJANYA SAHOO B.Tech CE KCHR GEN 

38 230310327109 SONAKSHI DASH B.Tech ME KCHR GEN 

39 230310018981 RUTUPARNA DAS B.Tech ME KCHR SEBC 

40 230310143613 SNEHAMAYEE NAYAK B.Tech ME KCHR GEN 
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41 230310188604 ANKITA GHARAI B.Tech ME KCHR SEBC 

42 230310305394 ANOUSHKA B.Tech BT KCHR GEN 

43 230310153399 SWAYAMPRABHA DASH B.Tech ME KCHR GEN 

44 230310620390 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHANI SAHOO B.Tech EE KCHR GEN 

45 230310731394 IPSITA JENA B.Tech EE KCHR GEN 

46 230310254909 SWASTI SATAKSHI MAHAPATRA B.Tech ECE KCHR GEN 

47 230310860332 JIGISHA RANI NATH B.Tech CE KCHR GEN 

48 230320005005 SHRIYA DAS B.Tech CE KCHR GEN 

49 230310633969 BISWAMBADA SAHOO B.Tech CE KCHR GEN 

50 230310498537 ANKITA MISHRA B.Tech CE KCHR GEN 

51 230310541595 PRITI PRIYA PANDA B.Tech CE KCHR GEN 

52 230310820205 KIRAN MANISHA PRADHAN B.Tech CE KCHR GEN 

53 230310295830 SUSHREE SUBHALAXMI MISHRA B.Tech CE KCHR GEN 

54 230310204804 PARIMI DEEPIKA B.Tech BT KCHR EWS 

55 230310284899 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI PRUSTY B.Tech EE KCHR GEN 

56 230310197735 SANGITA KAR B.Tech ME KCHR EWS 

57 230310622482 
SHUBHASHREE SHUBHASMITA 
PRADHAN B.Tech CE KCHR GEN 

58 230310359423 SWAYAM TRISHNA DAS B.Tech CE KCHR GEN 

59 230310239706 PRATIBHA PRADHAN B.Tech CE KCHR GEN 

60 230310425113 SAMPURNA BISWAL B.Tech TE KCHR GEN 

61 230310179656 PADMINI NAYAK B.Tech ME KCHR OBC 

62 230310473159 APURBA PRADHAN B.Tech TE KCHR GEN 

63 230310794217 SWETALINA DEV B.Tech TE KCHR GEN 

64 230310021695 KIRANMAYEE SAMAL B.Tech ME KCHR GEN 

65 230310305218 ADRUTI ANJUM NANDA B.Tech TE KCHR GEN 

66 230310308471 ALPANA SAHOO B.Tech TE KCHR GEN 

67 230310152160 CH PRERANA SUBUDHI B.Tech CE KCHR EWS 

68 230310494885 LAXMIPRIYA PANDA B.Tech CE KCHR EWS 

69 230310434581 PRACHI PRATYASA B.Tech BT KCHR EWS 

70 230310335150 SMITA PARIMITA SAHU B.Tech ME -AI & R KCHR GEN 

71 230310181352 TEJASWINI MAHARANA B.Tech ME KCHR GEN 

72 230310427608 MANASI MAHARANA B.Tech CSE KCHR GEN 

73 230310305762 MOUSUMI RANI SAHU B.Tech TE KCHR SEBC 

74 230310409112 MONALISA BAHUBALINDRA B.Tech TE KCHR GEN 

75 230320280605 ANNAPURNA MOHAPATRA B.Tech TE KCHR GEN 

76 230310576192 SUCHISMITA DASH B.Tech TE KCHR EWS 

77 230310537085 SRIYA JENA B.Tech CE KCHR GEN 

78 230320237329 BHAGYASHREE PANDA B.Tech CE KCHR EWS 

79 230310593278 SIGMA SUMAN DHAL B.Tech ME KCHR GEN 

80 230310836952 SUBHASHREE DAS Int. M.Sc M&C KCHR OBC 

81 230310881230 ANEESHA MOHANTY Int. M.Sc AP KCHR GEN 

82 230320028828 KRISHNA DAS Int. M.Sc AC KCHR OBC 

83 230320051422 DEBANSHI ROUT Int. M.Sc AP KCHR GEN 

84 230320061707 NIKITA AGARWAL Int. M.Sc AC KCHR GEN 
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85 230320290039 SWATI SWETAPADMA SATPATHY Int. M.Sc AC KCHR EWS 

86 230310106691 ROJALIN ROUT Int. M.Sc AP KCHR SEBC 

87 230310108433 ADYASHA RUTUPARNA Int. M.Sc M&C KCHR GEN 

88 230310148038 NISIGANDHA JENA Int. M.Sc M&C KCHR GEN 

89 230310224579 NIHARIKA NAYAK Int. M.Sc M&C KCHR EWS 

90 230310234978 CHANDINI SUHAGINI Int. M.Sc AC KCHR GEN 

91 230310284128 ABHIJITA RATH Int. M.Sc AC KCHR GEN 

92 230310325301 EVA MOHAPATRA Int. M.Sc AP KCHR EWS 

93 230310406631 ANWESHA PALAI Int. M.Sc AC KCHR EWS 

94 230310467156 NISHITHA PANIGRAHI Int. M.Sc AP KCHR GEN 

95 230310516807 MONALISHA BEDAMATTA Int. M.Sc AP KCHR GEN 

96 230310563827 SHRIYANJALI SWASTIKA MOHANTY Int. M.Sc AP KCHR GEN 

97 230310624846 PRAKRUTI SAHOO Int. M.Sc AP KCHR OBC 

98 230310823959 ARYAJYOTI BISWAL Int. M.Sc AP KCHR GEN 

99 230310422436 ROSHINI SAHOO B.Arch ARCH KCHR GEN 

100 230310877761 RUHANEE RATH B.Arch ARCH KCHR GEN 

101 230320060971 TRUPTI SINGH B.Arch ARCH KCHR SC 

102 230310304092 TEJASWINI MAJHI B.Tech EE KCHR ST 
 

 

 

 

 

 

        Sd/- 

        Chief Warden, OUTR 
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 S No RegNo Name Program Branch Caste_Category 

1 230310787852 MOUSUMI NAIK B.Tech CSE ST 

2 230310081272 LIPISMITA NAIK B.Tech BT ST 

3 230310065497 GOURI BASKEY B.Tech IT ST 

4 230310025725 NILIMA LAKRA B.Tech IT ST 

5 230320038751 MOUSUMI MUDULI B.Tech ECE ST 

6 230310081383 AVRIL XALXO B.Tech EE ST 

7 230310072942 SUJATA MURMU B.Tech EE ST 

8 230320059898 SHRUTI SAMEEKSHYA DEHURY B.Tech CSE- AIML ST 

9 230320276508 KRITIKA TANDY B.Tech CSE SC 

10 230310174105 LIPSA BEHERA B.Tech CSE- AIML SC 

11 230310148647 PRATIKSHYA PRIYADARSHINI B.Tech IT SC 

12 230310797660 BHUMIKA MAHALIK B.Tech E&IE SC 

13 230310561702 SWETA SUMAN MAJHI B.Tech CE SC 

14 230310798766 MONALISA MALIK B.Tech EE SC 

15 230310460708 IPSITA PAL B.Tech CSE GEN 

16 230310047144 MAHESWARI VAISHNO ROUT B.Tech CSE- AIML SEBC 

17 230310226327 VIBHA MISHRA B.Tech CSE GEN 

18 230310398922 SIMRAN PALAI B.Tech CSE GEN 

19 230310822542 SOUMYA SAFALLYA SAHOO B.Tech CSE GEN 

20 230310558486 ALIVA BHUYAN B.Tech CSE SEBC 

21 230310326878 CHINMAYEE DAS B.Tech CSE- AIML GEN 

22 230310848120 RAJASHREE PATEL B.Tech CSE- AIML OBC 

23 230310133278 SAMIKHYA PANIGRAHI B.Tech CSE- AIML GEN 

24 230310642419 PRATYUSHA SATPATHY B.Tech CSE- AIML GEN 

25 230310484506 CHINMAYEE PATRA B.Tech CSE- AIML OBC 

26 230310462131 VAISHNAVI SABAT B.Tech IT GEN 

27 230310047698 B ARYA KUMARI SAMEEKSHYA B.Tech IT GEN 

28 230310093043 KHUSHI MANDAL B.Tech CSE GEN 

29 230320081571 LIPAKSHI PANDA B.Tech IT GEN 

30 230310100501 ANANDITA SAHOO B.Tech IT OBC 

31 230310717778 MAHAVIJAYA DAS B.Tech IT GEN 

32 230310787906 SRIYASHREE PANIGRAHI B.Tech BT GEN 

33 230310422360 DISHA AGARWAL B.Tech IT GEN 

34 230310564639 ARPITA MOHAPATRA B.Tech IT GEN 

35 230310575853 SHRADHA  SUMAN MOHAPATRA B.Tech ECE GEN 

36 230320042272 BISHNUPRIYA BHOI B.Tech ME OBC 

37 230310487164 SUSHREE SANGITA SAHOO B.Tech CSE EWS 

38 230310311956 TANISHA DASH B.Tech ECE GEN 

39 230310067830 POOJA RANI ROUTA B.Tech ECE GEN 

40 230310370263 HIMANGI SWAIN B.Tech E&IE GEN 

41 230310400179 ARCHITA SWAIN B.Tech EE GEN 

42 230310223620 ROJALIN PANDA B.Tech E&IE GEN 

43 230310377319 PRAGNYA PRANATI DAS B.Tech EE GEN 
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Hostel Allotment of 1st Year BTech/BPlan/BArch Students in the Academic Session 2023-24 

Ladies Hostel : KHR 

  RegNo Name Program Branch Caste_Category 

44 230310578839 APARNA PRIYANSHU MOHANTA B.Tech E&IE OBC 

45 230310075587 OISHI SEN B.Tech EE GEN 

46 230310702340 SUSHREE SANGEETA PATRA B.Tech E&IE GEN 

47 230310269169 TEJASWINI PARIDA B.Tech EE GEN 

48 230310152749 SMARIKA BEHERA B.Tech EE GEN 

49 230310798014 GAYATRI DAS B.Tech E&IE GEN 

50 230310144961 SANGITA LENKA B.Tech ME EWS 

51 230310707050 NAMRATA JEE B.Tech BT GEN 

52 230310244161 RISHU SINGH B.Tech EE GEN 

53 230310233643 RESHMA BHUYAN B.Tech E&IE GEN 

54 230310643653 ADITI NAYAK B.Tech E&IE GEN 

55 230310868782 BHAKTI MOHANTY B.Tech EE GEN 

56 230310210512 KRISHNA RANI PRADHAN B.Tech ME -AI & R GEN 

57 230310249987 CH PUJITA ACHARY B.Tech E&IE OBC 

58 230310493209 SONALI PALO B.Tech CE GEN 

59 230310130624 DEEPTIMAYEE SAHU B.Tech ME AI & R OBC 

60 230310766418 DEBANSHI PARIDA B.Tech EE GEN 

61 230310402044 PRAJNA NAYAK B.Tech EE EWS 

62 230310725809 AKANKHYA SAHU B.Tech E&IE EWS 

63 230310875981 ARPITA DAS B.Tech ME GEN 

64 230310412879 PRATEEKSHA PADHI B.Tech ME -AI & R GEN 

65 230310052706 DEEPSIKHA DAS B.Tech ME GEN 

66 230310593278 SIGMA SUMAN DHAL B.Tech ME GEN 

67 230310492050 ANANYA SUBHADARSHINI B.Tech CE GEN 

68 230310266264 NEELAM MISRA B.Tech CSE- AIML EWS 

69 230310639874 SWAPNA SAGARIKA MISHRA B.Tech CE GEN 

70 230310359085 TANISHA RATH B.Tech ME GEN 

 
 

 

 

 Chief Warden, OUTR 
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Hostel Allotment of 1st Year BTech/BPlan/BArch Students in the Academic Session 2023-24 

Ladies Hostel : KCHR 

  RegNo Name Program Branch Hostel 

1 230310086982 SUSHREE SWAGATIKA BEHERA B.Plan Planning KCHR 

2 230310096616 SWATI SAHOO B.Plan Planning KCHR 

3 230310824487 MADHUSMITA SAHOO B.Plan Planning KCHR 

4 230310477110 SONALI MAJHI B.Plan Planning KCHR 

5 230310391642 MAMASWARI HEMBRAM B.Tech EE KCHR 

6 230310220664 ARYANANDINI PRADHAN B.Tech CE KCHR 

7 230320103973 ANISHA NAIK B.Tech CE KCHR 

8 230310072612 SWATI PRIYA GARNAYAK B.Tech CE KCHR 

9 230310426515 SHIRIN AIND B.Tech BT KCHR 

10 230310427876 ANJLI SURIN B.Tech BT KCHR 

11 230310263385 DEEPALI BHUMIJ B.Tech EE KCHR 

12 230310535567 BHAGYASHREE MAJHI B.Tech CE KCHR 

13 230310388342 SWETA MAHAPATRA B.Tech E&IE KCHR 

14 230310752195 ASHWINI JAIPURIA B.Tech E&IE KCHR 

15 230310202017 ANKITA SETH B.Tech ME KCHR 

16 230310180309 ABHIPSHA RANI NAIK B.Tech EE KCHR 

17 230320118300 BARSHA PRIYADARSHINI SETHI B.Tech CE KCHR 

18 230320106104 SOUMYA PRIYADARSINI B.Tech CE KCHR 

19 230310192450 GRUHALAXMI SUNA B.Tech ME KCHR 

20 230310549610 SNIGDHARANI DEEP B.Tech ME KCHR 

21 230310365189 PRITI PARNA PRADHAN B.Tech CE KCHR 

22 230320082876 MUSKAAN  HABIB B.Tech ME -AI & R KCHR 

23 230310703095 TAMANNA PANDA B.Tech ME KCHR 

24 230310860757 STHITIPRAGYAN BEHERA B.Tech BT KCHR 

25 230310486972 SNEHA MOHANTY B.Tech ME KCHR 

26 230310126934 BHUMIKA KALASI B.Tech E&IE KCHR 

27 230320179796 SAI SWATILAGNA NATH B.Tech CE KCHR 

28 230320173737 PRIYANKA SWAIN B.Tech ME KCHR 

29 230310208027 ROJALIN BARAL B.Tech CE KCHR 

30 230310685621 BIPASHA PRIYADARSANI SAHU B.Tech BT KCHR 

31 230310260591 SNEHASWARUPA CHOUDHURY B.Tech ME -AI & R KCHR 

32 230310720651 SWATEE SWAGATIKA SAHOO B.Tech ME KCHR 

33 230310273432 PRATYASA MOHANTY B.Tech BT KCHR 

34 230310227364 PREESHITA SAHOO B.Tech ME KCHR 

35 230310081466 SONAL SWAYAMPRABHA B.Tech ME KCHR 

36 230310005488 SHUBHAM SRIYA DAS B.Tech CE KCHR 

37 230310376922 AJANYA SAHOO B.Tech CE KCHR 

38 230310327109 SONAKSHI DASH B.Tech ME KCHR 

39 230310018981 RUTUPARNA DAS B.Tech ME KCHR 

40 230310143613 SNEHAMAYEE NAYAK B.Tech ME KCHR 

41 230310188604 ANKITA GHARAI B.Tech ME KCHR 

42 230310305394 ANOUSHKA B.Tech BT KCHR 

43 230310153399 SWAYAMPRABHA DASH B.Tech ME KCHR 

44 230310620390 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHANI SAHOO B.Tech EE KCHR 

45 230310731394 IPSITA JENA B.Tech EE KCHR 
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46 230310254909 SWASTI SATAKSHI MAHAPATRA B.Tech ECE KCHR 

47 230310860332 JIGISHA RANI NATH B.Tech CE KCHR 

48 230320005005 SHRIYA DAS B.Tech CE KCHR 

49 230310633969 BISWAMBADA SAHOO B.Tech CE KCHR 

50 230310498537 ANKITA MISHRA B.Tech CE KCHR 

51 230310541595 PRITI PRIYA PANDA B.Tech CE KCHR 

52 230310820205 KIRAN MANISHA PRADHAN B.Tech CE KCHR 

53 230310295830 SUSHREE SUBHALAXMI MISHRA B.Tech CE KCHR 

54 230310204804 PARIMI DEEPIKA B.Tech BT KCHR 

55 230310284899 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI PRUSTY B.Tech EE KCHR 

56 230310197735 SANGITA KAR B.Tech ME KCHR 

57 230310622482 SHUBHASHREE SHUBHASMITA PRADHAN B.Tech CE KCHR 

58 230310359423 SWAYAM TRISHNA DAS B.Tech CE KCHR 

59 230310239706 PRATIBHA PRADHAN B.Tech CE KCHR 

60 230310425113 SAMPURNA BISWAL B.Tech TE KCHR 

61 230310179656 PADMINI NAYAK B.Tech ME KCHR 

62 230310473159 APURBA PRADHAN B.Tech TE KCHR 

63 230310794217 SWETALINA DEV B.Tech TE KCHR 

64 230310021695 KIRANMAYEE SAMAL B.Tech ME KCHR 

65 230310305218 ADRUTI ANJUM NANDA B.Tech TE KCHR 

66 230310308471 ALPANA SAHOO B.Tech TE KCHR 

67 230310152160 CH PRERANA SUBUDHI B.Tech CE KCHR 

68 230310494885 LAXMIPRIYA PANDA B.Tech CE KCHR 

69 230310434581 PRACHI PRATYASA B.Tech BT KCHR 

70 230310335150 SMITA PARIMITA SAHU B.Tech ME -AI & R KCHR 

71 230310181352 TEJASWINI MAHARANA B.Tech ME KCHR 

72 230310427608 MANASI MAHARANA B.Tech CSE KCHR 

73 230310305762 MOUSUMI RANI SAHU B.Tech TE KCHR 

74 230310409112 MONALISA BAHUBALINDRA B.Tech TE KCHR 

75 230320280605 ANNAPURNA MOHAPATRA B.Tech TE KCHR 

76 230310576192 SUCHISMITA DASH B.Tech TE KCHR 

77 230310537085 SRIYA JENA B.Tech CE KCHR 

78 230320237329 BHAGYASHREE PANDA B.Tech CE KCHR 

79 230310593278 SIGMA SUMAN DHAL B.Tech ME KCHR 

80 230310836952 SUBHASHREE DAS Int. M.Sc M&C KCHR 

81 230310881230 ANEESHA MOHANTY Int. M.Sc AP KCHR 

82 230320028828 KRISHNA DAS Int. M.Sc AC KCHR 

83 230320051422 DEBANSHI ROUT Int. M.Sc AP KCHR 

84 230320061707 NIKITA AGARWAL Int. M.Sc AC KCHR 

85 230320290039 SWATI SWETAPADMA SATPATHY Int. M.Sc AC KCHR 

86 230310106691 ROJALIN ROUT Int. M.Sc AP KCHR 

87 230310108433 ADYASHA RUTUPARNA Int. M.Sc M&C KCHR 

88 230310148038 NISIGANDHA JENA Int. M.Sc M&C KCHR 

89 230310224579 NIHARIKA NAYAK Int. M.Sc M&C KCHR 
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90 230310234978 CHANDINI SUHAGINI Int. M.Sc AC KCHR 

91 230310284128 ABHIJITA RATH Int. M.Sc AC KCHR 

92 230310325301 EVA MOHAPATRA Int. M.Sc AP KCHR 

93 230310406631 ANWESHA PALAI Int. M.Sc AC KCHR 

94 230310467156 NISHITHA PANIGRAHI Int. M.Sc AP KCHR 

95 230310516807 MONALISHA BEDAMATTA Int. M.Sc AP KCHR 

96 230310563827 SHRIYANJALI SWASTIKA MOHANTY Int. M.Sc AP KCHR 

97 230310624846 PRAKRUTI SAHOO Int. M.Sc AP KCHR 

98 230310823959 ARYAJYOTI BISWAL Int. M.Sc AP KCHR 

99 230310422436 ROSHINI SAHOO B.Arch ARCH KCHR 

100 230310877761 RUHANEE RATH B.Arch ARCH KCHR 

101 230320060971 TRUPTI SINGH B.Arch ARCH KCHR 

102 230310304092 TEJASWINI MAJHI B.Tech EE KHR 

 
 

 

 Chief Warden, OUTR 
 

 
 

 


